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LENSATIO

smart lenses. smart solutions.

Lensagon C3M1216

12mm F1.6
For 2/3” format cameras
3megapixel C-mount

N

Model No.

Mount

Image Format
Focal Length
Maximum Aperture
Back Focal Length

C3M1216
C

2/3”
12mm
1.6
8.4mm

. Focus Manual with lock screw
Adjustment . .
Iris Manual with lock screw
Diagonal 49.2°
Angle of View Horizontal 40.2°
Vertical 30.5°
Working Distance Range 0.15m ~
Resolution 70% @100Ip/mm (center)
Optical Distortion <0.7%
Filter Size M27x0.5
Weight 68.2g
Operating Temperature Range -10° 7 50°
Dimension
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DESIGN AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE




